
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

PATTI Roberto MEFAZZO A.C. 0 CATALAN Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 0

BETTOSO Andrea MEFAZZO A.C. 0 CARDUBBO Antonio EGREGI F.C. 0

POZZECCO Daniel MEFAZZO A.C. 2 1 1 BOIDO Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 1 1

MOCCHIUT Francesco MEFAZZO A.C. 0 BENEDETTI Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 2 2

MOACA Laurentiu MEFAZZO A.C. 0 SERAFINI Simone EGREGI F.C. 0

BASCHIERA Argante MEFAZZO A.C. 1 1 PAULETTO Alessio EGREGI F.C. 0

IONICIANU Madalin MEFAZZO A.C. 4 2 2 COSOLI Andrea EGREGI F.C. 0

BERTOCCHI Roberto MEFAZZO A.C. 1 1 PASIN Federico EGREGI F.C. 0

LAURENTIU Moaca MEFAZZO A.C. 1 1 MAGGIORE Alessandro EGREGI F.C. 1 1

TUNTAR Matteo MEFAZZO A.C. 1 1 FERLUGA Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 0

IOVANE Antonio MEFAZZO A.C. 1 1 LOPARDO Luca EGREGI F.C. 1 1

MINERVA Marco MEFAZZO A.C. 2 2 EGREGI F.C. 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

SULINI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND 0

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND 3 1 2

DAMIANI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND 4 1 1 2

RABUSIN Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 NOTO Marco NEW SOUND 4 1 3

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1 FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND 0

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 1 CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND 4 2 2

AFFINITO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND 14 4 5 4 1

MISCOLINI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 FONDA Eugenio NEW SOUND 1 1

PIZZO ViISCONTI TommasoNUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1 CONNI Elia NEW SOUND 0

POMPERMAIER Mattia NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 RAMONDO Augusto NEW SOUND 5 5

KILINC Okan NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1 NEW SOUND 0

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 6 1 3 2 NEW SOUND 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA 6 3 1 1 1 BARBAGALLO Matteo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS5 2 1 2

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA 0 BENEDETTI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA 0 PUPPINI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA 2 1 1 NETTIS Giovanni BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 1 1 1

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA 3 1 1 1 SORVILLO Roberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS4 3 1

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA 1 1 GIGLIONE Gabriele BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS1 1

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA 1 1 KOSTIC Sava BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS7 2 1 2 2

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA 4 2 1 1 PRIMITIVO Lorenzo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS1 1

RIHTER Martin ASTON VIGNA 3 3 COPPOLA Alessandro BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA 3 2 1 PUSSINI Michel BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS2 2

SAMEZ Luca ASTON VIGNA 1 1 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA 2 2 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

ASTON VIGNA 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 2 1 1 RUSSO Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 3 2 1 MONTEDORO Federico F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 1 1 CHALVIEN Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 4 1 1 MOREA Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 1 1

CARPENETTI Marco MUJATEAM 0 ZUBIN Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 1 1

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 0 BALBI Lorenzo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 2 2

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0 BORSELLI Marco F.C. SPORT CAR GT 3 2 1

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 0 CRAUS Michael F.C. SPORT CAR GT 5 2 1 2

MUJATEAM 0 BRAGATO Manuel F.C. SPORT CAR GT 14 1 4 2 3 4

MUJATEAM 0 RADESSICH Erik F.C. SPORT CAR GT 4 1 1 1 1

MUJATEAM 0 CILIA Angelo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MUJATEAM 0 VISCONTI Riccardo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 1 1

MUJATEAM 0 F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1 PADELLA Simone F.C. PROSECCO 6 1 4 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 2 1 MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 9 1 1 2 2 3 LUDSOR Yari F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 1 1 SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 0

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 2 HERING William F.C. PROSECCO 3 1 1 1

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 1 3 1 ZAMPINI Damiano F.C. PROSECCO 2 1 1

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 1 1 1 ZANINI Pietro F.C. PROSECCO 6 2 1 3

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 1 1 SABADIN Luca F.C. PROSECCO 1 1

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 2 1 1 F.C. PROSECCO 0

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 2 1 1 F.C. PROSECCO 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 2 1 1 CIRIELLO Samuele KASSADILASKOS 9 3 1 2 3

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 0 WARBINEK Livio KASSADILASKOS 1 1

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 0 RUZZIER Luca KASSADILASKOS 3 1 2

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 1 1 JAHJA Isein KASSADILASKOS 2 1 1

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 0 TINTA Domiziano KASSADILASKOS 1 1

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 5 2 2 1 RICHTER Michele KASSADILASKOS 2 1 1

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 0 BRUNELLI Giorgio KASSADILASKOS 5 1 1 3

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 2 1 1 CANZIANI Alain KASSADILASKOS 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 0 LOGAR Daniele KASSADILASKOS 4 1 3

MIGNETTI Nicholas BENEVENGO 1 1 KASSADILASKOS 0

BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 8 1 4 3 ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0 BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 2 1 BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 2 2 DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 0

TOSONE Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0 ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MORETTO Sebastiano HELLAS MADONNA 0 KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 2 1 1

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0 LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 3 2 1

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 7 2 1 1 1 2 MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 1 1 LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

NADI Emil HELLAS MADONNA 0 STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 2 2

NINOTTA Gaetano HELLAS MADONNA 1 1 FURLAN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

HELLAS MADONNA 0 MAROCCO Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

GERMANI Alessandro HOTEL URBAN 5 1 3 1 NAPOLANO Giancarlo U.S. GARIBALDI 0

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1 RAUBER Corrado U.S. GARIBALDI 0

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1 RAUBER Giacomo U.S. GARIBALDI 0

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 0 RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 0

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 4 1 3 MONAS Enio U.S. GARIBALDI 4 1 1 2

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 1 1 CANZIANI Massimiliano U.S. GARIBALDI 4 1 1 1 1

MOPAN CASTANEDA Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0 SAULE Giorgio U.S. GARIBALDI 3 1 2

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 1 1 SUBER Marco U.S. GARIBALDI 6 2 3 1

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 15 7 3 4 1 MARRONE Vincenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 5 1 1 3

SORINI Matteo HOTEL URBAN 0 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

POZZANI Vittorio HOTEL URBAN 1 1 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 7 1 2 3 1 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

DUDINE Andrea HOTEL URBAN 2 2 U.S. GARIBALDI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DERVISHI Hamit TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT6 1 1 2 2 VRH Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 2 1

CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT2 2 ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR2 2

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT3 2 1 BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 2 1

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT3 1 1 1 VRH Massimiliano REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR2 1 1

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 BUCCI Daniele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT2 2 DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR1 1

VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT1 1 DAL ZOTTO Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR2 1 1

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT2 1 1 ZAPPALA' Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 1 2

BUZZANCA Emmanuele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT2 2 MANCINI Andrea REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR1 1

IANNUZZI Carlo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT1 1 CELLIE Matteo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 2 1

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT3 2 1 EMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 1 1 1

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BEDINI Enrico Giosuè VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 DE ANGELIS Antonio ITALIA FOREVER 0

CORGNALI Davide VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 DE ANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 2 2

ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 DE ANGELIS Vanessa ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

FASAN Marco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 FABRIS Patric ITALIA FOREVER 5 2 1 1 1

TRELEANI Giovanni VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 CATARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 3 1 2

MORUCCHIO Nicolò VILL'ARABONA F.F. 4 2 1 1 CATARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 7 2 3 1 1

CARNEVALI Fabio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 PAOLETTI Davide ITALIA FOREVER 0

KARAULSHCHIKOV Alexander VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1 SFECCI Giovanni ITALIA FOREVER 0

NOBILIO Giulio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 3 2 1 MARINO Valerio ITALIA FOREVER 2 1 1

SENO Ferdinando VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1 PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 1 1

CETRULLO Giuseppe VILL'ARABONA F.F. 1 1 ITALIA FOREVER 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DE GIORGI Daniele TOGAX 1 1 XHYLIQI Arjanit EDIL NOSTRA 0

VORINI Gabriele TOGAX 2 2 XHYLIQI Ardison EDIL NOSTRA 10 2 1 4 3

ZILIANI Davide TOGAX 1 1 XHYLIQI Maliq EDIL NOSTRA 12 2 1 5 3 1

MORATTO Gianluca TOGAX 0 GAJRAKU Vesim EDIL NOSTRA 0

BURATTELLI Davide TOGAX 5 2 1 1 1 TUSHJA Dylaver EDIL NOSTRA 0

PICCINI Paolo TOGAX 2 2 KRYEZIU Lirim EDIL NOSTRA 7 2 3 1 1

TATTONI Marco TOGAX 1 1 GAJRAKU Veprim EDIL NOSTRA 5 2 1 1 1

ZEGA Simone TOGAX 6 2 2 2 SOUSA Ibra EDIL NOSTRA 1 1

DE MONTE Riccardo TOGAX 1 1 ALLISI Manuel EDIL NOSTRA 0

CAPACH Kevin TOGAX 2 2 EDIL NOSTRA 0

DE BORTOLI Giovanni TOGAX 1 1 EDIL NOSTRA 0

TOGAX 0 EDIL NOSTRA 0

CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BAN Federico O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BOZZER Maurizio MAPPETS TEAM 0

MARLETTA Antonio O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 RICCI Fiorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 BEVITORI Gianpaolo MAPPETS TEAM 3 1 2

KOFOL Erik O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 FACCIO Vicente MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

RACMAN Patrik O.L. \ BAR BLU 4 3 1 LAVORINO Sergio MAPPETS TEAM 2 1 1

PONIS Andrea O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 JEVSCEK Daniele MAPPETS TEAM 4 1 3

SEGULIN Steven O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 CARUSO Sebastian MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

PERNORIO Simone O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 RAVALICO Matteo MAPPETS TEAM 0

PETRE Razvan O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 GOGLIA Lorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 2 2

JURMAN Nicolò O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 1 2 MILLINI Giacomo MAPPETS TEAM 0

BOLE Alex O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 PAOLETICH Davide MAPPETS TEAM 1 1

RADOSLOVICH Mattia O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 VASCOTTO Andrea MAPPETS TEAM 3 3

GARGIULO Manuel O.L. \ BAR BLU 1 1 MAPPETS TEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

PATTI Roberto MEFAZZO A.C. 0 CATALAN Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 0

BETTOSO Andrea MEFAZZO A.C. 0 CARDUBBO Antonio EGREGI F.C. 0

POZZECCO Daniel MEFAZZO A.C. 0 BOIDO Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 0

MOCCHIUT Francesco MEFAZZO A.C. 0 BENEDETTI Giovanni EGREGI F.C. 7 3 4

MOACA Laurentiu MEFAZZO A.C. 0 SERAFINI Simone EGREGI F.C. 0

BASCHIERA Argante MEFAZZO A.C. 0 PAULETTO Alessio EGREGI F.C. 0

IONICIANU Madalin MEFAZZO A.C. 8 3 5 COSOLI Andrea EGREGI F.C. 5 5

BERTOCCHI Roberto MEFAZZO A.C. 4 4 PASIN Federico EGREGI F.C. 0

LAURENTIU Moaca MEFAZZO A.C. 4 4 MAGGIORE Alessandro EGREGI F.C. 3 3

DEL PRETE Vincenzo MEFAZZO A.C. 4 4 FERLUGA Riccardo EGREGI F.C. 0

IOVANE Antonio MEFAZZO A.C. 0 LOPARDO Luca EGREGI F.C. 0

MINERVA Marco MEFAZZO A.C. 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

SULINI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3 PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND 0

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND 0

DAMIANI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND 5 5

RABUSIN Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 NOTO Marco NEW SOUND 5 5

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 5 FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND 0

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 7 2 5 CASELLI Alessio NEW SOUND 5 5

AFFINITO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND 10 5 5

MISCOLINI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 FONDA Eugenio NEW SOUND 0

PIZZO ViISCONTI TommasoNUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 CONNI Elia NEW SOUND 0

POMPERMAIER Mattia NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 RAMONDO Augusto NEW SOUND 0

KILINC Okan NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 NEW SOUND 0

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 4 4 NEW SOUND 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 NEW SOUND 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA 0 BARBAGALLO Matteo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA 3 3 BENEDETTI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA 0 PUPPINI Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA 8 3 5 NETTIS Giovanni BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS8 5 3

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA 0 SORVILLO Roberto BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS7 4 3

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA 0 GIGLIONE Gabriele BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA 0 KOSTIC Sava BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS12 5 3 4

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA 0 PRIMITIVO Lorenzo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

RIHTER Martin ASTON VIGNA 3 3 COPPOLA Alessandro BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA 0 PUSSINI Michel BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

SAMEZ Luca ASTON VIGNA 5 5 POLLA Luca BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA 4 4 ZUCCA Sean BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 18 4 4 3 2 5 RUSSO Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 0 MONTEDORO Federico F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 0 CHALVIEN Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 0 MOREA Matteo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

CARPENETTI Marco MUJATEAM 0 ZUBIN Luca F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 0 BALBI Lorenzo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0 BORSELLI Marco F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 0 CRAUS Michael F.C. SPORT CAR GT 2 2

MUJATEAM 0 BRAGATO Manuel F.C. SPORT CAR GT 12 4 3 5

MUJATEAM 0 RADESSICH Erik F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MUJATEAM 0 CILIA Angelo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 5 5

MUJATEAM 0 VISCONTI Riccardo F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MUJATEAM 0 F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MUJATEAM 0 F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

VANNELLA Luca I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 PADELLA Simone F.C. PROSECCO 6 3 3

FRANGINI Lorenzo I SBRONZI DI RIACE 3 3 MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PROSECCO 0

GIACOMINI Nicholas I SBRONZI DI RIACE 9 5 4 LUDSOR Yari F.C. PROSECCO 0

URSICH Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 0

DRAGOTTO Davide I SBRONZI DI RIACE 4 4 HERING William F.C. PROSECCO 0

PUGLIESE Manuel I SBRONZI DI RIACE 5 5 ZAMPINI Damiano F.C. PROSECCO 0

GUERCIO Federico I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 ZANINI Pietro F.C. PROSECCO 10 3 3 4

AFFATATI Stefano I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 SABADIN Luca F.C. PROSECCO 0

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0

DI RAGOGNA Raul I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 5 5 CIRIELLO Samuele KASSADILASKOS 8 5 3

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 0 WARBINEK Livio KASSADILASKOS 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 0 RUZZIER Luca KASSADILASKOS 0

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 0 JAHJA Isein KASSADILASKOS 0

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 0 TINTA Domiziano KASSADILASKOS 0

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 12 3 5 4 RICHTER Michele KASSADILASKOS 0

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 4 4 BRUNELLI Giorgio KASSADILASKOS 0

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 0 CANZIANI Alain KASSADILASKOS 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 0 LOGAR Daniele KASSADILASKOS 12 4 4 4

MIGNETTI Nicholas BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

BENEVENGO 0 KASSADILASKOS 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 11 2 5 4 ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0 BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 4 4 BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 0 DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 3 3

TOSONE Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0 ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MORETTO Sebastiano HELLAS MADONNA 0 KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0 LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 6 3 3

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 0 MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 0 LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

NADI Emil HELLAS MADONNA 4 4 STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 5 5

HELLAS MADONNA 0 FURLAN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0 MAROCCO Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 4 4

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

GERMANI Alessandro HOTEL URBAN 0 NAPOLANO Giancarlo U.S. GARIBALDI 0

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 0 RAUBER Corrado U.S. GARIBALDI 0

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 0 RAUBER Giacomo U.S. GARIBALDI 0

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 0 RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 3 3

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 5 5 MONAS Enio U.S. GARIBALDI 0

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 0 CANZIANI Massimiliano U.S. GARIBALDI 3 3

MOPAN CASTANEDA Oscar HOTEL URBAN 0 SAULE Giorgio U.S. GARIBALDI 0

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 0 SUBER Marco U.S. GARIBALDI 4 4

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 12 5 4 3 MARRONE Vincenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 8 5 3

SORINI Matteo HOTEL URBAN 0 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo HOTEL URBAN 0 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 0 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

DUDINE Andrea HOTEL URBAN 4 4 U.S. GARIBALDI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DERVISHI Hamit TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 TROPEANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 VRH Luca REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT5 5 ROSSETTI Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 BROILI Fabio REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT5 5 VRH Massimiliano REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 BUCCI Daniele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 3

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 DEL VECCHIO Raffaele REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR3 3

VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 DAL ZOTTO Alex REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 ZAPPALA' Lorenzo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR4 4

BUZZANCA Emmanuele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT3 3 MANCINI Andrea REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR4 4

IANNUZZI Carlo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 CELLIE Matteo REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT9 4 5 EMILI Simone REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR5 5

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BEDINI Enrico Giosuè VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 DE ANGELIS Antonio ITALIA FOREVER 0

CORGNALI Davide VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 DE ANGELIS Samuele ITALIA FOREVER 5 5

ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 DE ANGELIS Vanessa ITALIA FOREVER 5 5

FASAN Marco VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 FABRIS Patric ITALIA FOREVER 0

TRELEANI Giovanni VILL'ARABONA F.F. 3 3 CATARINELLA Navil ITALIA FOREVER 5 5

MORUCCHIO Nicolò VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 CATARINELLA Faheem ITALIA FOREVER 7 4 3

CARNEVALI Fabio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 PAOLETTI Davide ITALIA FOREVER 0

KARAULSHCHIKOV Alexander VILL'ARABONA F.F. 3 3 SFECCI Giovanni ITALIA FOREVER 0

NOBILIO Giulio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 6 2 4 MARINO Valerio ITALIA FOREVER 0

SENO Ferdinando VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 0

CETRULLO Giuseppe VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

DE GIORGI Daniele TOGAX 5 5 XHYLIQI Arjanit EDIL NOSTRA 0

VORINI Gabriele TOGAX 0 XHYLIQI Ardison EDIL NOSTRA 15 5 5 5

ZILIANI Davide TOGAX 0 XHYLIQI Maliq EDIL NOSTRA 4 4

MORATTO Gianluca TOGAX 0 GAJRAKU Vesim EDIL NOSTRA 0

BURATTELLI Davide TOGAX 8 4 4 TUSHJA Dylaver EDIL NOSTRA 0

PICCINI Paolo TOGAX 0 KRYEZIU Lirim EDIL NOSTRA 5 5

TATTONI Marco TOGAX 0 GAJRAKU Veprim EDIL NOSTRA 0

ZEGA Simone TOGAX 8 4 4 SOUSA Ibra EDIL NOSTRA 0

DE MONTE Riccardo TOGAX 0 ALLISI Manuel EDIL NOSTRA 0

CAPACH Kevin TOGAX 0 EDIL NOSTRA 0

DE BORTOLI Giovanni TOGAX 0 EDIL NOSTRA 0

TOGAX 0 EDIL NOSTRA 0

MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BAN Federico O.L. \ BAR BLU 5 2 3 BOZZER Maurizio MAPPETS TEAM 0

MARLETTA Antonio O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 RICCI Fiorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3 BEVITORI Gianpaolo MAPPETS TEAM 10 5 5

DANDRI Gabriele O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3 FACCIO Vicente MAPPETS TEAM 0

RACMAN Patrik O.L. \ BAR BLU 7 4 3 LAVORINO Sergio MAPPETS TEAM 8 5 3

CUBEJ Luka O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3 JEVSCEK Daniele MAPPETS TEAM 0

NIKOLIC Nebojsa O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3 CARUSO Sebastian MAPPETS TEAM 0

PERNORIO Simone O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 RAVALICO Matteo MAPPETS TEAM 0

PETRE Razvan O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3 GOGLIA Lorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 0

JURMAN Nicolò O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 MILLINI Giacomo MAPPETS TEAM 3 3

BOLE Alex O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 PAOLETICH Davide MAPPETS TEAM 0

RADOSLOVICH Mattia O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 VASCOTTO Andrea MAPPETS TEAM 0

GARGIULO Manuel O.L. \ BAR BLU 7 4 3 MAPPETS TEAM 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 3 3 PEREZ Francesco EGREGI F.C. 8 3 5

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 2 2 SERAFINI Simone EGREGI F.C. 3 3

BUCCINO Michele BENEVENGO 11 3 4 4 STORCHI Alessia EGREGI F.C. 4 4

BENEVENGO 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

BENEVENGO 0 EGREGI F.C. 0

INNOCENTE Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR19 5 5 5 4 DE CASTRO Giulio NEW SOUND 5 5

MESSANA Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3 STELLA Michael NEW SOUND 7 2 5

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 LIVOTTI Lorenzo NEW SOUND 5 5

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 PAGNANELLI Luca NEW SOUND 4 4

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0 NEW SOUND 0

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA 19 3 4 5 3 4 COPPOLA Alessandro BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS14 4 5 5

ASTON VIGNA 0 NOTO Ercole BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

ASTON VIGNA 0 BARABGALLO Matteo BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS3 3

ASTON VIGNA 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

ASTON VIGNA 0 BAR G \ BROCCA JUNIORS0

PETRIC Giacomo MUJATEAM 1 1 MONTANARO Stefano F.C. SPORT CAR GT 8 5 3

DUDINE Cristian MUJATEAM 1 1 FABRIS Maurizio F.C. SPORT CAR GT 12 4 4 4

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 14 4 5 5 F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MUJATEAM 0 F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MUJATEAM 0 F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MUJATEAM 0 F.C. SPORT CAR GT 0

MORETTO Michele I SBRONZI DI RIACE 20 3 3 5 5 4 MASSAZZA Matteo F.C. PROSECCO 13 3 3 4 3

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PROSECCO 3 3

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0

I SBRONZI DI RIACE 0 F.C. PROSECCO 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

PECALLI Mauro MEFAZZO A.C. 7 4 3 AGRICOLA Marco KASSADILASKOS 12 5 2 2 3

LAURENZI Marco MEFAZZO A.C. 3 3 STOCCHI Andrea KASSADILASKOS 3 3

ILIC Mirko MEFAZZO A.C. 5 5 KASSADILASKOS 0

ROTARU Aleksandru MEFAZZO A.C. 5 5 KASSADILASKOS 0

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

MEFAZZO A.C. 0 KASSADILASKOS 0

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 1 1 GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 21 4 4 5 4 4

RUGGERI Massimiliano HELLAS MADONNA 5 5 VOLTAREN F.C. 0

SAU Leonardo HELLAS MADONNA 8 4 4 VOLTAREN F.C. 0

RICCA Lodovico HELLAS MADONNA 3 3 VOLTAREN F.C. 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0 VOLTAREN F.C. 0

POZZANI Vittorio HOTEL URBAN 20 5 4 4 2 5 DORONZO Luca U.S. GARIBALDI 12 5 4 3

HOTEL URBAN 0 RIOSA Lorenzo U.S. GARIBALDI 5 5

HOTEL URBAN 0 TUCCIO Marco U.S. GARIBALDI 4 4

HOTEL URBAN 0 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

HOTEL URBAN 0 U.S. GARIBALDI 0

LANZA Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT20 5 3 4 4 4 CASSANO Christian REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR21 5 4 3 4 5

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT0 REAL KOKAL \ RETRO' BAR0

ZARO Fabrizio VILL'ARABONA F.F. 16 5 4 4 3 ANTONINI Federico ITALIA FOREVER 10 3 5 2

EMILI Loris VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 PELLIZER Gioele ITALIA FOREVER 8 3 5

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0

VILL'ARABONA F.F. 0 ITALIA FOREVER 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A

VASTA Tiziano TOGAX 11 4 3 4 XHYLIQI Eduart EDIL NOSTRA 24 5 4 5 5 5

FARFOGLIA Nicolas TOGAX 3 3 EDIL NOSTRA 0

DE MONTE Riccardo TOGAX 5 5 EDIL NOSTRA 0

TOGAX 0 EDIL NOSTRA 0

LOMBARDO Luciano O.L. \ BAR BLU 12 4 5 2 1 PADOAN Cristopher MAPPETS TEAM 9 5 4

MARLETTA Antonio O.L. \ BAR BLU 3 3 SOMMAVILLA Lorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 5 5

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 RICCI Fiorenzo MAPPETS TEAM 5 5

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 SCHREIBER Andrea MAPPETS TEAM 3 3

O.L. \ BAR BLU 0 MAPPETS TEAM 0


